TVL_TownView-spec-sheet 03/22 page 1 of 8
Urban
TownView
TVLC/TVLN
Post top and arm mount luminaire
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

of style options, lumen packages, a range of control options and more at
exceptional value.
Ordering guide: Luminaire
example: TVLN-S3-S-16-G1-5-2S-740-A-N-R7-N-SP1-T-N-B-BK
Series Mounting Roof option
LED
module Generation
G1
Drive
current Distribution Color temp. Voltage Driver Option 3
TVLN  TownView
with no lens
TVLC  TownView
with
comfort
lens
A 1  Arm Mt
L4  Large Post
Top Fitter
4" (tool less
entry)
L3  Large Post
Top Fitter
3" (tool less
entry)
S2  Small Post
Fitter
2-3/8"
S3  Small Post
Fitter 3"
S4  Small Post
Fitter 4"
S  Square
Roof
C 1  Curved
Roof
16 16 LEDs  G1  Gen 1 5 530 mA
7 700  mA
9 900 mA
1 1050 mA
2H  Type 2
House-side
shield
2S Type 2 Short
3S Type 3 Short
3SH  Type 3 Short
House-side
shield
3W Type 3 Wide
3WH  Type 3 Wide
House-side
shield
5 Type 5
730  3000K
(70 CRI)
740  4000K
(70 CRI)
827 2  2700K
(80 CRI)
A 120-277V
J 480V
K 347V
DA 5  4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 5  4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 5  4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 5  6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 5  6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 5  6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 5  8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 5  8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 5  8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DL 4,5  DALI
(default: logarithmic)

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TVLN-16-G1-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2,841 98 B1-U0-G1 3,009 104 B1-U0-G1 3,064 106 B1-U0-G1 3,189 110 B2-U0-G1
TVLN-16-G1-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3,594 94 B1-U0-G1 3,806 100 B1-U0-G1 3,876 102 B1-U0-G1 4,034 106 B3-U0-G1
TVLN-16-G1-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4,410 90 B1-U0-G1 4,671 96 B1-U0-G1 4,756 97 B1-U0-G2 4,950 101 B3-U0-G1
TVLN-16-G1-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4,970 87 B1-U0-G1 5,264 93 B1-U0-G2 5,360 94 B1-U0-G2 5,579 98 B3-U0-G1
TVLN-32-G1-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5,645 106 B1-U0-G1 5,821 109 B1-U0-G2 5,878 110 B1-U0-G2 6,086 114 B3-U0-G1
TVLN-32-G1-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 7,127 102 B1-U0-G1 7,350 105 B1-U0-G2 7,421 106 B2-U0-G2 7,684 109 B3-U0-G2
TVLN-32-G1-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7,933 99 B1-U0-G2 8,181 102 B1-U0-G2 8,261 103 B2-U0-G2 8,553 106 B3-U0-G2
TVLN-32-G1-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9,963 92 B2-U0-G2 10,274 95 B2-U0-G2 10,374 96 B2-U0-G2 10,741 99 B4-U0-G2
TVLN-48-G1-5-x-730 48 530 3000 81 8,607 107 B2-U0-G2 8,876 110 B1-U0-G2 8,962 111 B2-U0-G2 9,279 115 B4-U0-G2
TVLN-48-G1-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 10,805 103 B2-U0-G2 11,143 106 B2-U0-G2 11,251 105 B2-U0-G2 11,649 111 B4-U0-G2
TVLN-16-G1-5-x-740 16 530 4000 29 3,124 107 B1-U0-G1 3,308 113 B1-U0-G1 3,369 115 B1-U0-G1 3,506 120 B2-U0-G1
TVLN-16-G1-7-x-740 16 700 4000 39 3,951 103 B1-U0-G1 4,185 109 B1-U0-G1 4,261 111 B1-U0-G1 4,435 115 B3-U0-G1
TVLN-16-G1-9-x-740 16 900 4000 49 4,848 98 B1-U0-G1 5,135 104 B1-U0-G1 5,229 106 B1-U0-G2 5,442 110 B3-U0-G1
TVLN-16-G1-1-x-740 16 1050 4000 58 5,464 95 B1-U0-G1 5,788 101 B1-U0-G2 5,893 102 B1-U0-G2 6,134 107 B3-U0-G1

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TVLC-16-G1-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2,570 89 B1-U2-G1 2,598 90 B1-U2-G1 2,536 88 B1-U2-G1 2,654 92 B1-U2-G1
TVLC-16-G1-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3,251 85 B1-U2-G1 3,286 86 B1-U2-G1 3,208 84 B1-U2-G2 3,357 88 B2-U2-G1
TVLC-16-G1-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 3,545 72 B1-U2-G1 4,033 82 B1-U2-G2 3,936 80 B1-U3-G2 4,120 84 B2-U2-G1
TVLC-16-G1-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 3,996 70 B1-U2-G1 4,545 80 B1-U2-G2 4,437 78 B1-U3-G2 4,643 82 B2-U3-G2
TVLC-32-G1-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5,190 97 B1-U3-G2 5,160 97 B1-U3-G2 5,010 94 B1-U3-G2 5,250 98 B2-U3-G2
TVLC-32-G1-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6,553 93 B2-U3-G2 6,515 93 B1-U3-G2 6,325 90 B1-U3-G3 6,628 94 B3-U3-G2
TVLC-32-G1-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7,294 91 B2-U3-G2 7,252 90 B2-U3-G2 7,041 88 B2-U3-G3 7,378 92 B3-U3-G2
TVLC-32-G1-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9,160 85 B2-U3-G2 9,107 84 B2-U3-G3 8,842 82 B2-U3-G3 9,265 85 B3-U3-G3
TVLC-48-G1-5-x-730 48 530 3000 81 7,913 98 B2-U3-G2 7,867 97 B2-U3-G3 7,638 95 B2-U3-G3 8,004 99 B3-U3-G2
TVLC-48-G1-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 9,934 95 B2-U3-G2 9,877 94 B2-U3-G3 9,589 91 B2-U3-G3 10,048 96 B3-U3-G3
TVLC-16-G1-5-x-740 16 530 4000 29 2,826 97 B1-U2-G1 2,856 98 B1-U2-G1 2,788 95 B1-U2-G1 2,918 100 B1-U2-G1
TVLC-16-G1-7-x-740 16 700 4000 39 3,574 93 B1-U2-G1 3,613 94 B1-U2-G1 3,527 92 B1-U3-G2 3,691 96 B2-U2-G1
TVLC-16-G1-9-x-740 16 900 4000 49 4,386 89 B1-U2-G1 4,434 90 B1-U2-G2 4,328 88 B1-U3-G2 4,529 92 B2-U3-G1
TVLC-16-G1-1-x-740 16 1050 4000 58 4,943 86 B1-U3-G1 4,997 87 B1-U3-G2 4,878 85 B1-U3-G2 5,105 89 B2-U3-G2